SHEET SIZE OVER REGISTER MARKS = 539mm X 421mm

KEEL

Height
Tolerances +/-3mm on height & width

3835

HOG [Forward Taper Undefined?]
Dimensions in MM.

Assumed by RG.

3505

3302

1105

2388

DO NOT SCALE

THE DIMENSIONAL ACCURACY OF THIS PRINT MAY VARY DUE TO
ATMOSPHERIC CONDITIONS AND REPRODUCTION METHODS

IT IS RECOMMENDED THAT FORMERS ARE CHECKED AGAINST THE
MEASUREMENT FORM BEFORE COMMENCING CONSTRUCTION
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Authority

INTERNATIONAL SAILING FEDERATION

ARIADNE HOUSE, TOWN QUAY, SOUTHAMPTON, SO14 2AQ

Class.

INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE

Designer - Jack Holt

Scale

FULL SIZE (1:5)

Ref

SHEET 1B

Rev

DRAWN ON AUTOCAD 14
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JAN 2000
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KEEL AND HOG DIMENSIONS

PENS 1=0.18mm 2=0.25mm 3=0.35mm 4=0.5mm 5=0.7mm 6=1.0mm 7=UNDEFINED 8=NON PLOTTING

TICKS AT 250mm CENTRES FOR CALIBRATION CHECK




